

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4245/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2006 in Misc. Case No.1136 of 2005 in OJC No. 11935 /2001

of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

SAROJ KUMAR BALABANTARAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office

report )

Date: 03/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Dash, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondents are not appearing despite due service of notice. One more

opportunity is given to them to place their stand before th

is Court. In the

meanwhile, the order of the High Court is stayed. Adjourned by four weeks.

a R. Bhatia)

(K.K. Chawla)

(Radh

urt Master

Court Master

Co