

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4245/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2006 in OJC No. 11935/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

SAROJ KUMAR BALABANTARAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and appln. under
Order 47 Rule 6 SCR, 1966 for permission to place addl. documents on
record and with prayer for interim relief and office report))

WITH

Contempt Petition (C) No. 147/2006 in SLP(C) No. 4245/2006

Date: 08/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Suman, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

Mr. CBN Babu, Adv.

Mr. K.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. C.M. Angadi, Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad ,Adv

Mr. Abhishth Kumar ,Adv

Mr. R.M.Patnaik, Adv.

Mr.K.N. Tripathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

of the report of Three weeks' further time is granted for submission

Respondent No. 3.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master
Court Master