

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 7 & 8 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2032 OF 2007

SAROJ KUMAR BALABANTARAY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 04/06/2007 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
(VACATION BENCH)

For Applicant(s) Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the applications on 11th June, 2007.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master