

<

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 9-11 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2032 OF 2007

SAROJ KUMAR BALABANTARAY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to file addl. documents and exem.
from filing OT and office report)

Date: 31/07/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Applicant:

Mr. R.Venkataramani, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. P.N.Mishra, Sr.Adv.

Mr. R.M.Patnaik, Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Stand over for two weeks in order to enable
respondent No.6 to file counter affidavit to the I.A.Nos. 7 and 9.

Court Master (Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)