

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.13 In
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2032 OF 2007

SAROJ KUMAR BALABANTARA Y

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09 / 06 / 2008 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. P. NAOLEKAR
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.
Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Abhish Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter on 10.06.2008.

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master

(Neena Verma)
AR- cum- PS