

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.14 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2032 OF 2007

SAROJ KUMAR BALABANTARAY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appl. for permission to withdrawal of appeal)
(With office report)

Date: 10/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
 Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.
 Mr. Ambuj Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.
 Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar ,Adv
 Mr. Abhishth Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List next week.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master